MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY.

No.MUET/EXAM/CONDUCT/-3394

Dated:- 05 - 09 - 2018.

CIVIL ENGINEERING|

Revised program of Final Semester Examination (Theory) of Final Year (8" Semester) of 15-Batch, (6™ Semester) of 16-Batch, (4™ Semester)
of F-16-Batch, (2" Semester) of 17-Batch to be held from Wednesday 12, 13", 14", & 15" September-2018 respectively at MUET, Jamshoro.

DATE OF CONDUCT OF

OBJECTIVE TEST)

THEORY AND OBJECTIVE TEST OF DATE OF CONDUCT OF VIVA-VOCE OF PRACTICAL
XSt DR PAACTICAL ONL PRACTICAL ONLY VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION
(09:90 AM TO 12:00 NOON MONDAY TO FRIDAY THEORY
SEMESTER | DATE | DAY | oo arimn o e Ao 0o30av 01230 | DATE DAY 09.30 AM & ONWARDS

8™ Semester
15-Batch Regular
Examination

12-09-2018 | Wednesday

Hydrology and Drainage Engineering (3 C.H)

16-09-2018 Sunday

Environmental Engineering-II (3 C.H)

24-09-2018 | Monday

Foundation Engineering (3 C.H)

28-09-2018 Friday

Construction Management & Planning (3 C.H)

13-09-2018 | Thursday | Modern Methods of Structural Analysis (3 C.H)
6™ Semester 17-09-2018 Monday Quantity Surveying and Estimation for Civil Works (3 C.H)
16-Batch Regular| 25-09-2018 | Tuesday | Soil Mechanics (3 C.H) 04-10-2018 | Thursday | Soil Mechanics (1 C.H)
Examination | 29-09-2018 | Saturday | Applied Hydraulics (3 C.H) 05-10-2018 Friday | Applied Hydraulics (1 C.H)
03-10-2018 | Wednesday | Reinforced & Pre-stressed Concrete (3 C.H) 06-10-2018 Saturday | Reinforced & Pre-stressed Concrete (1 C.H)
14-09-2018 Friday gogilic;x Analysis Statistical Methods & Probability
4" Semester 18-09-2018 | Tuesday | Architecture & Town Planning (2 C.H)
F-16-Batch 76095018 | Wednesday | Theory of Structures (3 C.H)
Ex}:rengiﬁlzon 30-09-2018 | Sunday | Construction Engineering (2 C.H)
04-10-2018 | Thursday | Plain & Reinforced Concrete (3 C.H) 09-10-2018 Tuesday | Plain & Reinforced Concrete (1 C.H)
08-10-2018 | Monday | Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulics-1 (3 C.H) 10-10-2018 | Wednesday | Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulics-I (1 C.H)
a) Islamic Studies/Ethics (02 C.H) 09.30 AM to 11.30 AM
ol 15-09-2018 | Saturday Eb) Pakistan Studies (02 C.(H) 11.45) AM to 01.45 PM
2" Semester 73797018 | Sunday | Applied Calculus (3 C.H)
17;12:1?;:;%‘:1'” 27092018 | Thursday | Surveying-1 (3 C.H) 06-10-2018 | Saturday | Surveying (1 C.H)
01-10-2018 | Monday | Engineering Geology (3 C.H) 07-10-2018 Sunday | Civil Engineering Drawing (1 C.H)

05-10-2018 Friday

Civil Engineering Drawing (2 C.H)

08-10-2018

Monday

Engineering Geology (1 C.H)

The Last date for submission of Thesis/Project is within Two Weeks from the Last day of the Theory Examination.

Important:- Due to Muharram the dates from 19" September to 22" September, 2018 are not included in Examinations Schedule.

Note:

Dl 9 1=

The Eligible candidates are required to be present in the examination Hall/Room 15 minutes.

The candidates bring their ADMIT SLIPS. Without ADMIT SLIP shall not be allowed to appear in the Examination.
The appearance of NOT ELIGIBLE candidates in Theory/Practical Examinations shall be illegal, as such, their results of concerned subject(s) will
The eligible candidates MUST refrain from bringing any sort of written materials & Mobile Phone in the examination Hall.

All the Eligible candidates MUST read carefully the INSTRUCTIONS written on ADMIT SLIP for strict compliance.

ically stand ¢

ithout issuing any letter.
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